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17. Plankstadter StraBenfestlauf

Hauptlauf (10km)
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Rauschenberg, Eve
Schillinger, Maybritt
Kiefer, Sabrina

Fauerbach, Melanie

Dahn, Sonja

Schillinger, Birgit
Hebling, Uta
Hessenauer, Beate
Runte, Irmgard
Giese, Laura
Bauduin, Silja
Philippi-Heidel, Marie
Kretz, Monika
Palazzo, Linda

Brethauer, Dagmar

Team / Verein
LC HaBlloch

LG Kurpfalz

Jahrg.

HG Oftersheim / Schwetzingen

Die Laufbiene - zu schwer zum

Fliegen
TV Schwetzingen
Federnhilfe e.V.

SG Nufdloch

Lauftreff Hasenpfad

Lauftreff Hasenpfad
TSV Rot 05

TSV 05 Rot

Altersklasse

1974
1997
1984
1987
1989

1963
1975
1966
1956
1989
1975
1957
1963
1982
1969

W40
w

W30
W30

W50
W40
W50
W60

W40
W60
W50
W30
W40

00:40:36.6
00:44:09.6
00:44:39.3
00:46:52.3

00:46:53.3

00:47:34.8
00:50:16.4
00:53:13.6
00:55:47.4
00:55:49.1
00:55:50.1
00:56:42.9
00:57:14.1
00:58:11.1

01:00:33.4
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